Blutspenden in 71706 bis zum 22.10.2025

Di
Fr
Di
Do
Mi

23.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Schwieberdingen 71701
Festhalle
Herrenwiesenweg 21

Vaihingen Enz 71665
Stadthalle
Heilbronner Str. 29

Markgréningen 71706
Stadthalle
Benzberg 1

Hemmingen 71282
Gemeinschaftshalle
Almenno-San-Bartolomeo-Platz 1

Eberdingen - Hochdorf 71735
Gemeindehalle in Hochdorf
Schillerstr. 35



