Blutspenden in 71706 bis zum 22.10.2025

Di	23.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwieberdingen 71701 Festhalle Herrenwiesenweg 21
Fr	26.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Vaihingen Enz 71665 Stadthalle Heilbronner Str. 29
Di	14.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Markgröningen 71706 Stadthalle Benzberg 1
Do	16.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Hemmingen 71282 Gemeinschaftshalle Almenno-San-Bartolomeo-Platz 1
Mi	22.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eberdingen - Hochdorf 71735 Gemeindehalle in Hochdorf Schillerstr. 35